
7/2/2020 Coronavirus Outbreak in India - covid19india.org

https://www.covid19india.org 1/4

English COVID19INDIA

Confirmed

+19,428

6,05,220

Active

 

2,27,410

Recovered

+12,057

3,59,896

Deceased

+438

17,848

Compiled from State Govt. numbers, know more!

C A R D

↑5,537
1,80,298 79,075

↑2,243
93,154

↑198
8,053

↑3,882
94,049 39,859

↑2,852
52,926

↑63
1,264

↑2,442
89,802 27,007

↑1,644
59,992

↑61
2,803

↑675
33,318 7,411

↑368
24,038

↑21
1,869

↑564
24,056 6,709

↑545
16,629

↑21
718

↑611
19,170 5,959

↑398
12,528

↑15
683

↑304
18,312 3,317

↑354
14,574

↑8
421

↑1,018
17,357 9,008

↑788
8,082

↑7
267

↑1,272
16,514 8,192

↑145
8,065

↑7
253

State/UT

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

Delhi

Gujarat

Uttar
Pradesh

West Bengal

Rajasthan

Telangana

Karnataka

Search your city, resources, etc

02 Jul, 4:38 AM IST

https://www.covid19india.org/
https://www.covid19india.org/
https://www.covid19india.org/about


7/2/2020 Coronavirus Outbreak in India - covid19india.org

https://www.covid19india.org 2/4

↑657
15,252 8,071

↑477
6,988

↑6
193

↑19,428
6,05,220 2,27,410

↑12,057
3,59,896

↑438
17,848

Andhra
Pradesh

Total

India Map
Hover over a state/UT for more details

Total Last updated
about 3 hours ago

Confirmed

6,05,220
+19,428

Active

2,27,410
Recovered

3,59,896
+12,057

Deceased

17,848
+438

Tested

88,26,585
As of 30 Jun



7/2/2020 Coronavirus Outbreak in India - covid19india.org

https://www.covid19india.org 3/4

† Based on 2019 population projection by NCP, see source

Total Per million Hotspots†

https://nhm.gov.in/New_Updates_2018/Report_Population_Projection_2019.pdf


7/2/2020 Coronavirus Outbreak in India - covid19india.org

https://www.covid19india.org 4/4

Beginning 1 Month 2 Weeks

Tested chart is
independent of

uniform scaling

Spread Trends

All States

Cumulative Daily

We stand with everyone fighting on the frontlines

COVID19INDIA

OPEN SOURCED ON
GITHUB

CROWDSOURCED
PATIENT DATABASE

VIEW UPDATES ON
TWITTER

JOIN TELEGRAM TO
COLLABORATE!

Scale Modes Uniform Logarithmic

https://github.com/covid19india
https://github.com/covid19india/covid19india-react
http://patientdb.covid19india.org/
https://twitter.com/covid19indiaorg
https://bit.ly/covid19crowd

