English

### **COVID19INDIA**



Search your city, resources, etc

Q

02 Jul, 4:38 AM IST 🚨 🕦

Confirmed Active Recovered Deceased +19,428 +12,057 +438

6,05,220 2,27,410 3,59,896 17,848



#### Compiled from State Govt. numbers, know more!

State/UT	Ŧ	С	A	R	D
Maharashtra	(i)	↑5,537 1,80,298	79,075	↑2,243 <b>93,154</b>	↑198 8,053
Tamil Nadu	(i)	<b>↑3,882</b> 94,049	39,859	↑2,852 <b>52,926</b>	↑63 1,264
Delhi	(i)	<b>↑2,442</b> 89,802	27,007	↑1,644 <b>59,992</b>	↑61 2,803
Gujarat		↑675 33,318	7,411	↑368 24,038	↑21 1,869
Uttar Pradesh		<mark>↑564</mark> 24,056	6,709	↑545 <b>16,629</b>	↑21 718
West Bengal		↑611 19,170	5,959	↑398 12,528	↑15 683
Rajasthan		↑304 18,312	3,317	↑354 <b>14,574</b>	↑8 421
Telangana		<b>↑1,018</b> 17,357	9,008	↑788 8,082	↑7 267
Karnataka	<u>i</u>	<b>↑1,272</b> 16,514	8,192	↑145 8,065	↑7 253

https://www.covid19india.org

Andhra Pradesh	(i)	<mark>↑657</mark> 15,252	8,071	↑477 6,988	↑ <u>6</u> 193
Total		<b>↑19,428</b> 6.05.220	2.27.410	↑12,057 3.59.896	↑438 17.848

平

## **India Map**

Hover over a state/UT for more details

Confirmed 6,05,220 +19,428

Active 2,27,410

Recovered 3,59,896 +12,057

Deceased 17,848 +438 Tested 88,26,585 As of 30 Jun ල

**Total** 

Last updated about 3 hours ago

https://www.covid19india.org

2/4

t Based on 2019 population projection by NCP, see source

Hotspots

Per million<sup>†</sup>

Total

https://www.covid19india.org 3/4

# **Spread Trends**



independent of uniform scaling

Cumulative	Daily			
Scale Modes Unifo	orm C Logarithmic C			
All States				
		Beginning	1 Month	2 Weeks
			! Te	ested chart is

We stand with everyone fighting on the frontlines

### **COVID19INDIA**

OPEN SOURCED ON GITHUB





JOIN TELEGRAM TO COLLABORATE!

https://www.covid19india.org 4/4